
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 N7WLC 63782 10 2 22

2 KD5DE 33513 5 1 11

3 KZ3T 41015 5 0 10

4 KM5FF 50356 3 2 8

4 N2LD 18241 3 2 8

5 W2VTV 71275 3 0 6

6 KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

6 W5KJW 78249 2 1 5

7 N3GTY 50585 2 0 4

7 W5SUM 2019 2 0 4

8 KD5ILA 77652 1 1 3

9 AA1CX 46677 1 0 2

9 KA5VZG 46596 1 0 2

9 KA9JCP 50609 1 0 2

9 NC4GK 77965 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AA1CX 46677 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N2LD 18241 3 2 8

W2VTV 71275 3 0 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N3GTY 50585 2 0 4

CALL AREA 2
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 3
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Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KZ3T 41015 5 0 10

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

KA5VZG 46596 1 0 2

NC4GK 77965 1 0 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 5 1 11

KM5FF 50356 3 2 8

W5KJW 78249 2 1 5

W5SUM 2019 2 0 4

KD5ILA 77652 1 1 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7WLC 63782 10 2 22

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KA9JCP 50609 1 0 2

CALL AREA 4

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 9



2024 Spring Digital QSO Party

April 27-28

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7WLC 63782 10 2 22

KD5DE 33513 5 1 11

KZ3T 41015 5 0 10

KM5FF 50356 3 2 8

N2LD 18241 3 2 8

W2VTV 71275 3 0 6

KK4AMR 76031 2 1 5

W5KJW 78249 2 1 5

N3GTY 50585 2 0 4

W5SUM 2019 2 0 4

KD5ILA 77652 1 1 3

AA1CX 46677 1 0 2

KA5VZG 46596 1 0 2

KA9JCP 50609 1 0 2

NC4GK 77965 1 0 2

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

POSSUM TROT 4 21

STEAMBOAT 2 15

NM MUD DUCKS 1 8

MILWAUKEE 1 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

VA3NFL 0 0 12 12

N1ME 69644 1 0 2 AA1CX

CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHECK LOGS

LOW POWER


